Mixing desk :
LA-MIX8AM
power speakers
LA-215P
DESCRIPTION
•   Professional thermo-moulded ABS speakers with
excellent sound reproduction
•  Connections to SPEAKON sockets
•  Side carrying handle
•  Ready to mount on a floor stand or bracket
adjustable (WSS 103)
•  Options :
Floor stands K 306 or K317LED
Mixing desk : LA-MIX8AM
POWER SPEAKERS
LA-212P
MODEL DESIGNATIONS
Professional speaker 200 W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  LA-212P
(code 02702)
Professional speaker 250 W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  LA-212P
(code 02703 )
Floor stand . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  K 306
(code 00255)
2 WAYSBASS
REFLEX
200 W
RMS
8 Ω
FEATURES LA-212P LA-215P
Type Power speaker
Material Injection-moulded plastic + metal grille
HP Graves 12’’ Alu 15’’ Alu
HP Aigus Compression Titanium
2,5“
Compression Titanium
3“
Sound pressure 94 dB/ 1 W / 1 m 94 dB / 1 W / 1 m
Frequency band 50 – 18 000 Hz 45 – 18 000 Hz
Low Power
Impedance 8 Ω
200 W RMS 250 W RMS
Connections 2 speakons - 4 pôles
Hanging points yes
Dimensions (W x D x H) 350 x 360 x 620 mm 420 x 390 x 680 mm
Weight 13 kg 16 kg
2 WAYSBASS
REFLEX
250 W
RMS
8 Ω
SP
EA
KE
RS
2 speakons - 4 pôles
APPLICATIONS
•   Use : fixed installations such as multi-purpose halls,
sports halls, bowling alleys, gymnasiums, etc…
Adjustable speaker wall bracket . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  WSS 103
(code 00269)
WSS 103
K 306 Speaker stand . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  K 317LED
(code 02642)
K317LED